Jun 25 2024 (05:04) India Rail Info 1

Bareilly City - Kasganj Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05338 - Pass - NER
MPG/Manpur Nagaria to GGG/Gangagarh Halt
Oh 21m - 12 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BC Bareilly City 17:10 4 0 20 [168 |NER
2 |BRY  |Bareilly Junction NER 17:17 17:22 5m |1 |1 2 39 |170 |NER
3 |RGB |Ramganga Bridge NR 17:31 17:33 2m (0 |1 8 34 NR
4  |BMY |Bamiana 17:44 17:46 2m [0 |1 14 |57 |167 |NER
5 |MQP |Makrandpur 17:53 17:55 2m |0 |1 21 |48 |[166 [NER
6 |KRTL |Kartauli 18:03 18:04 Tm (0 |1 27 |63 [164 |[NER
7 GTP  |Ghatpuri 18:10 18:12 2m |0 |1 34 |74 |174 |[NER
8 |MQW |Mallannagar 18:18 18:19 m |0 |1 41 31 |172 |NER
9 |BEM |Budaun 18:30 18:32 2m |1 |1 47 |36 |174 |NER
10 |SKW  |Sheikhupur 18:40 18:41 m [0 |1 51 |41 |175 [NER
11 |UH Ujhani 18:53 18:55 2m |0 |1 60 [54 [172 [NER
12 |BTRI  |Bitroi 19:08 19:10 2m |0 |1 71 51 |168 [NER
13 |KCU |Kachhla Halt 19:15 19:16 im [0 |1 75 [32 [166 [NER
14 |KCO |Kachhla Bridge 19:20 19:21 m |0 |1 78 |30 [168 [NER
15 |MPG |Manpur Nagaria 19:31 19:33 2m (0 |1 83 |37 |167 |NER
16 [SRNK [Soron Shukar Kshetra 19:46 19:48 2m [0 |1 91 |37 (178 [NER
17 |GGG |Gangagarh Halt 19:54 19:55 im |0 |1 94 |80 NER
18 |KIC Kasganj City 20:00 20:02 2m |1 |1 101 |10 |173 [NER
19 |KSY Kasganj Junction 20:30 4 |1 106 |- 172 |[NER

Jun 25 2024 (05:04) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



